POLY © turn
PEOPLE AMBITION SYNERGY
CM MARANGONI SRL
Viale dell'Industria, 15/17
36057 Arcugnano VI
T 0444.544087
F 0444.320201

•
•
•
Base bodies are designed
for left-hand and right-hand cartridge types.
•
•
•
5POLY© turn
WSP
22
19
6 POLY© turn
Z Stock P.
Universal ---------------
PT27-D90H-Z2 ø27 2 – 8
PT27-D90H-Z3 ø27 3 – 8
PT27-D90H-Z4 ø27 4 – 8
PT27-D90S-Z2 ø27 2 – 8
PT27-D90S-Z3 ø27 3 – 8
PT27-D90S-Z4 ø27 4 – 8
PT22-D90H-Z2 ø22 2 – 8
PT22-D90H-Z3 ø22 3 – 8
PT22-D90H-Z4 ø22 4 – 8
Universal /
GND
---------------
PT27-D90S-Z3-GND-3 ø27 3 – 10
PT27-D90S-Z3-GND-4 ø27 3 – 10
PT27-D90S-Z3-GND-5 ø27 3 – 10
Index
MS25
PT16-D70H-Z3 ø16 3 – 8
PT16-D70S-Z3 ø16 3 – 8
MS16
PTIX-D70S-Z2-KK32 KK32 2 – 12
PTIX-D70S-Z3-KK32 KK32 3 – 12
MS18/22/32/40
PTIX-D90H-Z2-KK32 KK32 2 – 12
PTIX-D90H-Z3-KK32 KK32 3 – 12
PTIX-D90H-Z4-KK32 KK32 4 – 12
PTIX-D90S-Z4-KK32 KK32 4 – 12
MS52
PTIX-D90H-Z2-D32 ø32 2 11
PTIX-D90H-Z3-D32 ø32 3 11
PTIX-D90H-Z4-D32 ø32 4 11
Schütte
SG18
SF26,-S,-L
SE18

PTTO-D86H-Z4L  8°16'33" 4 – 18
PTTO-D86S-Z2L  8°16'33" 2 – 18
PTTO-D86S-Z3L  8°16'33" 3 – 18
PTTO-D86S-Z4L  8°16'33" 4 – 18
• in stock
POLY©turn
7POLY© turn
 Stock Pag
Index
MS18/22/32/40
PTIX-A-KK32-D22
KK32
ø22
Steel
13
PTIX-A-KK32-D27 ø27 13
MS52
PTIX-A-C3-D27
Capto C3
ø27 14
PTIX-A-C3-D32 ø32 15
in stock
POLY©turn
8 POLY© turn
DF dH6 FD8 Stock

ML
Low Feed
Type
GCM N3002 ML 3.0 ±0.03 0.2 21.1 3.8
5GCM N4004 ML 4.0 ±0.03 0.4 26.4 4.0
GCM N5004 ML 5.0 ±0.03 0.4 26.4 4.1
Euro stock     Japan stock
•
•
10 POLY© turn
.
f
b f DF dH6 FD8 Stock
PT27-D90S-Z3-GND-3 3 12 90 27 7 3 INDEX MS22/
32/40/42/ABCPT27-D90S-Z3-GND-4 4 12 90 27 7 3
PT27-D90S-Z5-GND-5 5 12 90 27 7 3
24444/ M4x10 Tx 15 /3.5 Nm
•
•
in stock

•
in stock
POLY©turn
INDEX
12 POLY© turn
.
•
•
•
•
100-203 100-203
3-20-0754-202 3-20-0754-202
E5735 M12 x1–M12 x1,5 F21939 M12 x1–M12 x1,5
in stock
DF dH6 Stock
PTIX-D70S-Z2-KK32 70 KK32 2
MS16
PTIX-D70S-Z3-KK32 70 KK32 3
PTIX-D90H-Z2-KK32 90 KK32 2
MS18,22,32,40
PTIX-D90H-Z3-KK32 90 KK32 3
PTIX-D90H-Z4-KK32 90 KK32 4
PTIX-D90S-Z4-KK32 90 KK32 4
POLY©turn
INDEX
M12 x 1.5
6
m
m
13POLY© turn
M12 x 1.5
6
m
m
Stock
PTIX-A-KK32-D22 ø22 h6
MS 18, 22, 32, 40
PTIX-A-KK32-D27 ø27 h6
 ø22  ø27
5-40-04167-202 5-40-04167-202
F21939 M12 x1-M12 x1,5 F21939 M12 x1-M12 x1,5
ø22x2 S00 001 086
NTM-M20x1-DIN981 NTM-M24x1-DIN981
PSF-S1496 S00001037
in stock
INDEX
14
.
POLY© turn
S00001084
S00001037
S00001086
NTM-M24x1-DIN981
Stock
PTIX-A-C3-D27 ø27 h6 MS52
in stock
INDEX
15POLY© turn
S00001084